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Part Description:

Anthro Part Number:

Prototype #:

Surface Area:

Material:

RevDrawn By:

Date:

Revisions

Technology Furniture

10450 SW Manhasset Dr

Tualatin, OR 97062

Phone (503) 691-2556

Fax (503) 691-8716

anthro.com



ZIDO 25w 40H -D zz/xx 4"

caster

ZD2540zz/xx4

1/16/2007

A

20.500

25.003

21.204

39.763

19.863

9.115

Date: ECO #:

Description:

New Rev Level:
ECO Completed By:

06/30/09 3042

Swap 325-5461-00 for 325-5466-00

A

MS

15.333

30.649

22.419


